
William Carey (Miss.)  -vs- LSU Alexandria (La.) 
2011-02-18 at ,

 
 

 
 

 

 

 
Win: Mann, Wil (1)
Loss: Johnson, Joey (1)
Save: James, Kody (1)
HBP: Fleming, Aryo, Johnson, Joey
PB: Smith, Dustin, Stokes, Quin, Lancaster, Kody, Kirkland, Patrick, Mann, Wil, Barrett, Chase, Dartez, Mitch, Soileau, Christopher, Trahan,
Stuart
 
Start: 16:00   Time: 16:00   

Score by Innings 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 R H E
William Carey (Miss.) 0 3 1 0 1 0 1 1 3 10 15 3
LSU Alexandria (La.) 0 2 2 3 0 1 1 0 0 9 13 0

William Carey (Miss.) 10

Player AB R H RBI BB SO LOB
White, Will rf 6 1 1 0 0 1 0
Prout, Jordan 2b 4 0 0 1 0 1 0
Kirkland, Patrick c 5 2 2 2 0 0 0
Stokes, Quin dh 3 2 1 0 2 1 0
Ortiz, Javier cf 4 2 4 1 1 0 0
Camacho, Ronnie ss 5 1 1 1 0 3 0
Lindsey, Michael lf 4 1 3 3 0 0 0
    Lancaster, Kody 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
Braley, Garrett 1b 4 0 1 0 0 0 0
Castro, Carlos 3b 3 0 2 2 0 1 0
    Smith, Dustin 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Williams, Cory p 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
    Martin, Taylor p 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
    Mann, Wil p 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
    James, Kody p 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Totals 38 10 15 10 3 7 0

2B: Stokes, Quin (1); Ortiz, Javier (1); Lindsey, Michael (1)
3B: White, Will (1)
HR: Kirkland, Patrick (1)
SF: Prout, Jordan (1); Lindsey, Michael (1); Castro, Carlos (1)
CS: Ortiz, Javier (1)
HBP: Braley, Garrett (1); Castro, Carlos (1)
E: Williams, Cory (1); Kirkland, Patrick (1); Castro, Carlos (1)
CI: Smith, Dustin (); Stokes, Quin (); Lancaster, Kody (); Mann, Wil
()
DP: 2

LSU Alexandria (La.) 9

Player AB R H RBI BB SO LOB
Lasseigne, Logan ss 3 0 0 1 1 0 0
Barrett, Chase rf 5 2 3 0 0 1 0
Hilger, Tid 3b 4 1 3 1 1 0 0
    Dartez, Mitch 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
    Vujnovich, Cullen 1b 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Decell, Hunter 1b 4 0 0 0 0 0 0
Trahan, Stuart c 5 0 1 2 0 0 0
    Crow, Logan 1 1 0 0 0 0 0
Johnson, Joey cf 5 2 2 1 0 0 0
Morgan, James lf 4 3 2 1 1 0 0
Soileau, Christopher dh 2 0 1 3 0 0 0
Laurent, Stephen 2b 4 0 1 0 1 1 0
Fleming, Aryo p 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Totals 37 9 13 9 4 2 0

2B: Hilger, Tid (1); Morgan, James (1); Trahan, Stuart (1)
3B: Soileau, Christopher (1)
SH: Decell, Hunter (1); Soileau, Christopher (1)
SF: Lasseigne, Logan (1); Soileau, Christopher (1)
SB: Barrett, Chase (1); Lasseigne, Logan (1); Morgan, James (1)
CI: Barrett, Chase (); Dartez, Mitch (); Soileau, Christopher ()

William Carey (Miss.) IP H R ER BB SO WP BK HBP IBB AB BF FO GO NP
Williams, Cory 3.2 9 7 6 2 1 0 0 0 0 20 24 0 0 –
Martin, Taylor 3.1 4 2 2 2 1 0 0 0 0 11 15 0 0 –
Mann, Wil (W, 1) 1.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 3 0 0 –
James, Kody (S, 1) 1.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 3 0 0 –
Totals 13 9 8 4 2 0 0 0 0 37 45 0 0

LSU Alexandria (La.) IP H R ER BB SO WP BK HBP IBB AB BF FO GO NP
Fleming, Aryo 7.0 13 7 7 1 6 0 0 1 0 32 34 0 0 –
Johnson, Joey (L, 1) 2.0 2 3 3 2 1 1 0 1 0 6 10 0 0 –
Totals 15 10 10 3 7 1 0 2 0 38 44 0 0



Play By Play
 
 


